— : Y2 :
LINSY jrv'li Fx QE f.4:3%/Hardware list wi 3R /Parts List
, i +4 " .
2 2 = == 1] - 43 12 s AR Eaty| M FMaterial
}«“Ci%/hmlg/ﬂlssembly Instruction <\ .: @ % 5N, #FiName Specification U MiMateria
Ijg‘*f—r 45 % ’ | ﬁ*ﬁ?ﬁfi Panel assemb]y 1600*850*120 1 e %‘-7[( :\Sh
PE AR Model NO. Co
(A) *8 (C) %8 (D) *8 e
N 1-1 i panel 1600%850%4 1 A Ash
FemE % Product Model | LH254R7-A 1. 6m%s JZRE M8 BELLZ AT M8%100 | T8 @8%19%1. 2 RS B8 e )
nut— (M8) Screw rod-(M8%100) | Flat cushion-(#8%19%.2) | Spring pad-(#8) - . re
o ¢ ; — Surface cas - - s
P ERA% Specification 1600%850%753 I=2 JAE Surface casing [206%756%30 1 iR Ash
ﬁ%lf{ Tool :E%Aéﬁ Installer @ % 1-3 j][llﬁ%l Reinforcement Strip || 86%3(0%2( 4 TE A Ash
1-4 NNIE 252 Reinforcement Strip 2| 86%40%20 0 TJUEA Ash
(E) 4 (F) x4 (G) *1
SRR 60x6043 | MSLHEESE 012%60%2-M8 | RARTF 14# 2 HEl foot 710%115%115 4 B Ash
foot pad- (60%60%3) [Double hole nut-(@12%6052-48)|  wrench— (14#)

1-1

1-4

1-3

1-2

1/2



LH254R7-A 1. 6m&E H

ZATTIE/

Installation method

B. FAEJGEANFLA

2/2




LINSY B 2X/=

T 4-7%/Hardware list

R /Parts List

AR E K /Assembly Instruction

P A FR Model NO.

2 0

s

7z H A= Product Model

i

LH254R7-A 1. 8mi& &

e HBRE Specification

1300%900% 753

AL

7385 AL Installer

o g | " V2 E-El | y
l‘ g’ﬁzf N0 Z WName Specification _%!ﬁ{;;)TY .7[‘)U,F,E“Mat erial
’ : @ | M ZH 7. Panel assembly 1800%900%120 1 H/N Ash
(A)$8 a (C)$8 (D)$8 1—1 [ panel 1 800%900:x40 1 5/ Ash
m= B M8 Xk 224 M8*100 R @8%19%1, 2 B ER L @8
A — shion-(88%19%1.2) | Spri ad- -
nut— (M8) Screw trod—(M8%100) | Flat cushion-(#8%19%1. 2) Spring pad- (#8) 19 FEHE Surface casing 1 706%806%]0 1 B Ash
@ % 1-3 ME %451 Reinforcement Strip 1| S86%350%Z20 al B Ash
1-4 | JN[E 262 Reinforcement Strip 2| 86%40%20 G B8 Ash
(E) %4 (F) *4 (G)*1
R 0re0s | AULEEE 01260008 | SRARTF 14 2 B foot 710%130%130 | 4 B dai

foot pad- (60%60%3)

Double hole nut-(@12%6052-18)

wrench— (14#)

1-1

1-4

1-3

1=4

1/2




LH254R7-A 1. 8m&

By

NS

S~

ZATTIE/

Installation method

B. FAEJGEANFLA

2/2




LINSY B 2X/=

T 47 /Hardware list

R /Parts List

AR E K /Assembly Instruction

P A FR Model NO.

R

7z H A= Product Model

i

LH254R7-A 2. Om%E 5

e HBRE Specification

2000%Y00% 753

7385 AL Installer

=g = : iﬁﬂﬁg' =5 , :
- I = NO A FFName Speci fication FEQTY| MFiMaterial
’ : @ ] MM ZH 3. Panel assembly 2000%950%120 1 g/ Ash
L 8 (D) +8 1-1 it pane 20004950640 | 1 B4 Ash
iz RE M8 K22 FF M8%100 P @8%19%1, 2 o EEHL @8
— (N shion- x] ], 2 S ' clUl™ :
nut— (M8) Flat cushion- (@8%19%1. 2) Spring pad- (#8) [=9 THE Surface casing | G0E%REEHR0 | A Aoh
@ % 1L=3 NlE 251 Reinforcement Strip I R630%20 4 BN Ash
1-4 NIE 252 Reinforcement Strip 2 86:%40)%2() 0 E7N Ash
(E) *4 (F)*4 (G) *1
9RERTEEL 606043 | ASLHERE @12%60%2-M8 B F 144 Z WAl foot 710%130%130 4 &/ Ash

foot pad- (60%60%3)

Double hole nut-(@12%6052-18)

wrench— (14#)

1-1

1-4

1=

1-2

1/2




LH254R7-A 2. Om&

By

ZATTIE/

Installation method

B. FAEJGEANFLA

2/2




LINSY ME2/E

T 47 /Hardware list

R /Parts List

AR E K /Assembly Instruction

P A PR Model NO. B
r= = Product Model LH25451-A1
F7 A% Specification 430%473%800

(A) *8

AN AR 22 4T MB*T0
Screw rod- (M8%70)

©

(B) %8

TR @8
Spring pad-(®8)

(C) %8

P @R%16%1, 2
Flat cushion-(@8%16%1.2)

"

(D) *1

7N

T 54

Wrench— (5mm)

AL

ZHET H Tool

7385 AL Installer

(F) %10

Kk EEE] W16
Self tapping silk-{Md*16)

&

o

(F) %5

&

angle

2L 05%05%] 8%

iron- (25%95%] 8%9)

8

(G) %4

FUIR AL 916498, 8516
door mat— ($16x¢8, 8x16)

% < NO #FfName Specification Hekqry) MMaterial
| 951 backrest 300%430%88 | A Ash
1.1 B Root 430%140%20 1 JUE A Ash
1.2 J5 158 Rear tripod 765%420%35 1 JUE A Ash
2 HARE Sitting frame 370%382%60 | TUEA Ash
3 HI W Forefoot ®35%415 2 AR Ash
g b FLASEE Seat plate PR | %2 R+ 4+ R

PlvwoodtSponge-Artificial leather

1.1

1/2




LHZ5451-A1

ZIRTTIE/

Installation method

2/2




LINSY ME2R/E

T 47 /Hardware list

R /Parts List

AR E K /Assembly Instruction
rE A4 K Model NO. S

P S Product Model LH254S2-A1
m i ES Specification 430%47 3%300

(A) *8

AN AR 22 4T MB*T0
Screw rod- (M8%70)

©

(B) %8

S @8
Spring pad-(®8)

(C) %8

P @R%16%1, 2
Flat cushion-(@8%16%1.2)

~

(D) *1

T 54

Wrench— (5mm)

ZHET H Tool

7385 AL Installer

(F) %10

Kk EEE] W16
Self tapping silk-{Md*16)

&

o

(F) %5

8% 25%25%18%2
angle iron—{(25%25%]18%2)

8

(G) %4

FUIR AL 916498, 8516
door mat— ($16x¢8, 8x16)

4t 2N A7 FrName id i%?iﬁttion PEoTY| MFiMaterial
B backrest 300%430%88 57K Ash
B Root 430%140%20 B Ash
1.2 J5 158 Rear tripod 765%420%35 BEA Ash
MRHE Sitting frame 370%382%60 JUE R Ash
B Forefoot @35%415 B Ash
KR Seal plate A25%435%20 FA Ash

Lo L

1.2

1/2



LHZ25452-A1

ZATTIE/

Installation method

2/2




	LSC25CZ046739PA-LH254R7-A2-1-1.6m
	LSC25CZ046739PA-LH254R7-A2-2-1.6m
	LSC25CZ046740PA-LH254R7-A-2-1-1.8m
	LSC25CZ046740PA-LH254R7-A-2-2-1.8m
	LSC25CZ046741PA-LH254R7-A-2-1-2.0m
	LSC25CZ046741PA-LH254R7-A-2-2-2.0m
	LSC25YZ084159PA-LH254S1-A1-2-1
	LSC25YZ084159PA-LH254S1-A1-2-2
	LSC25YZ084160PA-LH254S2-A1-2-1
	LSC25YZ084160PA-LH254S2-A1-2-2

